
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Taylorsville, UT1 BABS 1465064 2,925

Layton, UT2 Da Beaches 1464085 2,794

Kearns, UT3 Walters & Whipp 1472616 2,790

Layton, UT4 Bowling Buddies 1472607 2,788

Murray, UT4 The Young Guns 1464109 2,788

Park City, UT6 On A Roll 1465841 2,773

Sandy, UT7 Embroidery By Karen 1472612 2,763

Kearns, UT8 Team Serene 1472614 2,752

West Valley, UT9 Piece Goods 1464099 2,737

Fort Duchesne, UT10 W.I.B. 1472617 2,715

Murray, UT11 Intermountain Mortgage 1463466 2,694

Centerville, UT11 Bountiful Gals 1465078 2,694

Tooele, UT13 Tooele Alley Cats #2 1469221 2,693

Fort Duchesne, UT13 Ute 1472618 2,693

Tooele, UT15 Tooele Alley Cats #3 1469220 2,692

Layton, UT16 The Warr Pins 1472609 2,687

South Weber, UT17 Spare Me 1461227 2,676

Grantsville, UT18 Grantsville Gals 1470979 2,666

Sandy, UT19 Queen Hookin Bees 1472611 2,662

Salt Lake City, UT20 Team Marie 1472613 2,658

West Valley, UT21 Straglers 1472610 2,656

Midvale, UT22 Queen B's 1464092 2,648

Murray, UT23 Midnight Oil 1472423 2,616

West Jordan, UT24 Out of Our League 1472606 2,611

Layton, UT25 Friends 1472608 2,607

Tooele, UT26 Tooele Alley Cats #1 1469222 2,605

Centerville, UT27 Bountiful Gals 2 1465079 2,586

Bluffdale, UT28 Mo Beer 1469544 2,554

Murray, UT29 Make Good Choices 1472615 2,552

West Jordan, UT30 Team Storm 1470890 2,525

Taylorsville, UT31 BABS 2 1465065 2,405

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Queen Hookin Bees 1472611 2,521

West Valley, UT2 Piece Goods 1464099 2,386

West Jordan, UT3 Out of Our League 1472606 2,329

West Jordan, UT4 Team Storm 1470890 2,252

West Valley, UT5 Straglers 1472610 2,242

Midvale, UT6 Queen B's 1464092 1,922

Fort Duchesne, UT7 Ute 1472618 1,871

Tooele, UT8 Tooele Alley Cats #1 1469222 1,729

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Layton, UT1 Robles Louise (Lisa) L.  \ Robles Jasmin
S.

1464085 1,596

Kearns, UT2 Mast (Whipp) Amanda J.  \ Whipp Brooke 1472614 1,591

Unofficial Standings

2023 Great Salt Lake USBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Taylorsville, UT3 Collins Ali L.  \ Hibler Madison R. 1465064 1,496

West Valley, UT4 Helf Chris R.  \ Jones Vickie J. 1464099 1,485

Murray, UT5 Ashworth Safiya T.  \ Pelzer Emily S. 1464109 1,480

Park City, UT6 Madsen Marianne J.  \ Rolando Jean 1465841 1,462

Fort Duchesne, UT7 Chapoose Kaylee R.  \ Nephi Theadora L. 1472617 1,454

Tooele, UT8 Padgett Cindy   \ Hadlock Bridgette 1469221 1,451

Sandy, UT9 Hadlock Jennifer   \ Hooker Kourtney K. 1472612 1,449

Park City, UT10 Pidcock Bonnie L.  \ Ankarlo Jeannie K. 1465841 1,447

Centerville, UT11 Smith WendySue   \ Shakespeare Elby J. 1465079 1,438

Taylorsville, UT12 Smith Kaitlyn R.  \ Smith Brandy P. 1465064 1,437

Taylorsville, UT13 Smith Briana L.  \ Robles Vanessa M. 1465065 1,430

Murray, UT14 Miller Beverly J.  \ Glorit Wendy S. 1472423 1,425

Murray, UT15 Ashworth Carol T.  \ Ashworth Chelsea 1472615 1,423

Midvale, UT16 Brand Joan V.  \ Crago Rae Lynn 1464092 1,408

Tooele, UT17 Graff Virginia A.  \ Guest Barbara E. 1469221 1,407

Layton, UT18 Lucas Ashley N.  \ Robles Vanessa M. 1464085 1,403

Bluffdale, UT19 Defa Kay M.  \ Graham Nancy J. 1469544 1,401

Centerville, UT20 Kojimoto Jackie B.  \ Cooper Bettie 1465078 1,397

West Valley, UT20 Helf Chris R.  \ Wade Debbie S. 1464099 1,397

West Valley, UT22 Helf Chris R.  \ Jacobson Brandy M. 1472610 1,392

West Jordan, UT23 Bertolina-Teper Jenifer M.  \
Blumenscheid Blair S

1470890 1,389

South Weber, UT24 Hadlock Jeannine   \ Hansen Kathryn 1461227 1,383

Salt Lake City, UT25 Larity Michelle E.  \ Shaw Dianne A. 1472613 1,381

West Jordan, UT26 Taylor Brittney K.  \ Sanchez April N. 1470890 1,380

Grantsville, UT27 Castagno Carolyn L.  \ Gilly Sandy L. 1470979 1,373

Tooele, UT27 Hansen Vickie L.  \ David Tamra A. 1469222 1,373

West Valley, UT29 Helf Chris R.  \ Coles Kristy L. 1472610 1,366

Tooele, UT30 DeVore Susan J.  \ Turner Rebecca L. 1469222 1,364

Murray, UT31 Oligario Mackenzie   \ Black Eva M. 1464109 1,359

Murray, UT32 Henrie Leslie   \ Fjeldsted Dana 1463466 1,358

West Jordan, UT33 Shaum Darla   \ Hazen Raelyn 1472606 1,357

Kearns, UT33 Walters Tasha M.  \ Walters Serene 1472614 1,357

Salt Lake City, UT35 McLean Abi M.  \ Black Marie L. 1472613 1,353

Grantsville, UT36 Utley Brenda A.  \ Ott Judy A. 1470979 1,346

Centerville, UT37 Bost Catherine E.  \ Egbert Brenda 1465078 1,341

Tooele, UT38 Dowler Vickie S.  \ Tygesen Marion E. 1469220 1,340

Kearns, UT39 Walters Kylie R.  \ Kunkel Amanda R. 1472614 1,339

Fort Duchesne, UT40 Grant Madison   \ Nephi LillyAnna N. 1472617 1,338

Midvale, UT40 Burgener Mary C.  \ Jensen Kathleen V. 1464092 1,338

Tooele, UT42 Durham Tiffany   \ Jones Carmen L. 1469220 1,332

Centerville, UT43 Badham Julie A.  \ Hepworth Mary P. 1465079 1,327

West Jordan, UT44 Cole Sarah J.  \ Sanchez April N. 1472606 1,314

Fort Duchesne, UT44 Chapoose Amanda A.  \ Mojado Majerle
M.

1472618 1,314

Murray, UT46 Shuman Chelsey   \ Hoffman Kristin A. 1469579 1,311

Taylorsville, UT47 Russell Joanne F.  \ Russell Tami L. 1465065 1,307

Fort Duchesne, UT48 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W.  \ Grant Jonna B. 1472618 1,287

Murray, UT49 Wilson Debrah W.  \ Leger Kelly A. 1463466 1,281

Unofficial Standings

2023 Great Salt Lake USBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Murray, UT50 Phillips Gina R.  \ Phillips Shaynie R. 1472425 1,280

Sandy, UT51 Nelson Maureen   \ Pullman Karen B. 1472612 1,279

South Weber, UT52 Zick Deidre   \ Hadlock Bridgette 1461227 1,268

Murray, UT53 Edson Kimberlee   \ Howes Michaela W. 1472615 1,266

Bluffdale, UT54 Tucker DaNell L.  \ Beatty Patsy C. 1469544 1,260

Midvale, UT55 Pelzer Emily S.  \ Wade Debbie S. 1472620 1,256

Sandy, UT56 Lords Keely M.  \ Kunkel Mindee P. 1472612 1,244

Sandy, UT57 Jacobson Brandy M.  \ Powell Samantha J. 1472611 1,214

Sandy, UT58 Kunkel Mindee P.  \ Luttmer Lindy S. 1472611 1,120

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

West Jordan, UT1 Bertolina-Teper Jenifer M.  \
Blumenscheid Blair S

1470890 1,254

West Valley, UT2 Helf Chris R.  \ Jones Vickie J. 1464099 1,251

West Jordan, UT3 Taylor Brittney K.  \ Sanchez April N. 1470890 1,242

West Valley, UT4 Helf Chris R.  \ Coles Kristy L. 1472610 1,234

West Jordan, UT5 Shaum Darla   \ Hazen Raelyn 1472606 1,231

Kearns, UT6 Mast (Whipp) Amanda J.  \ Whipp Brooke 1472614 1,216

West Valley, UT7 Helf Chris R.  \ Wade Debbie S. 1464099 1,202

West Valley, UT8 Helf Chris R.  \ Jacobson Brandy M. 1472610 1,194

West Jordan, UT9 Cole Sarah J.  \ Sanchez April N. 1472606 1,158

Sandy, UT10 Jacobson Brandy M.  \ Powell Samantha J. 1472611 1,109

Sandy, UT11 Kunkel Mindee P.  \ Luttmer Lindy S. 1472611 1,084

Sandy, UT12 Lords Keely M.  \ Kunkel Mindee P. 1472612 1,076

Midvale, UT13 Pelzer Emily S.  \ Wade Debbie S. 1472620 1,049

Midvale, UT14 Burgener Mary C.  \ Jensen Kathleen V. 1464092 1,026

Midvale, UT15 Brand Joan V.  \ Crago Rae Lynn 1464092 994

Tooele, UT16 Hansen Vickie L.  \ David Tamra A. 1469222 941

Fort Duchesne, UT17 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W.  \ Grant Jonna B. 1472618 930

Tooele, UT18 DeVore Susan J.  \ Turner Rebecca L. 1469222 920

Fort Duchesne, UT19 Chapoose Amanda A.  \ Mojado Majerle
M.

1472618 849

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Taylorsville, UT1 Smith Kaitlyn R. 1465064 863

Tooele, UT2 Padgett Cindy 1469221 852

Layton, UT3 Robles Louise (Lisa) L. 1464085 833

Sandy, UT4 Powell Samantha J. 1472611 821

Fort Duchesne, UT5 Nephi Theadora L. 1472617 787

Murray, UT6 Wilson Debrah W. 1463466 765

Fort Duchesne, UT7 Chapoose Kaylee R. 1472617 760

Centerville, UT8 Badham Julie A. 1465079 755

Salt Lake City, UT9 Shuman Chelsey 1472619 748

Taylorsville, UT10 Smith Brandy P. 1465064 745

Grantsville, UT11 Gilly Sandy L. 1470979 737

Park City, UT11 Madsen Marianne J. 1465841 737

Unofficial Standings

2023 Great Salt Lake USBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Taylorsville, UT13 Smith Briana L. 1465065 736

Fort Duchesne, UT14 Grant Jonna B. 1472618 733

Tooele, UT15 Jones Carmen L. 1469220 726

Layton, UT16 Robles Jasmin S. 1464085 722

South Weber, UT17 Zick Deidre 1461227 721

Kearns, UT18 Walters Tasha M. 1472614 720

West Jordan, UT18 Taylor Brittney K. 1470890 720

Fort Duchesne, UT20 Mojado Majerle M. 1472618 719

Taylorsville, UT21 Hibler Madison R. 1465064 717

Murray, UT22 Howes Michaela W. 1472615 716

Murray, UT23 Pelzer Emily S. 1464109 714

Salt Lake City, UT24 Shaw Dianne A. 1472613 713

Tooele, UT24 Guest Barbara E. 1469221 713

Centerville, UT24 Kojimoto Jackie B. 1465078 713

Tooele, UT27 DeVore Susan J. 1469222 704

Midvale, UT28 Crago Rae Lynn 1464092 701

Fort Duchesne, UT29 Grant Madison 1472617 700

Murray, UT30 Glorit Wendy S. 1472423 697

West Jordan, UT31 Hazen Raelyn 1472606 696

Tooele, UT32 David Tamra A. 1469222 694

Salt Lake City, UT33 Black Marie L. 1472613 693

Tooele, UT34 Tygesen Marion E. 1469220 691

Murray, UT35 Nelson Maureen 1472423 690

Murray, UT36 Miller Beverly J. 1472423 689

Salt Lake City, UT37 Larity Michelle E. 1472613 688

Centerville, UT37 Smith WendySue 1465079 688

Sandy, UT39 Hooker Kourtney K. 1472612 687

Sandy, UT39 Jacobson Brandy M. 1472611 687

West Valley, UT41 Helf Chris R. 1464099 686

Park City, UT42 Rolando Jean 1465841 683

Park City, UT42 Pidcock Bonnie L. 1465841 683

Bluffdale, UT42 Tucker DaNell L. 1469544 683

Centerville, UT45 Egbert Brenda 1465078 682

Murray, UT46 Oligario Mackenzie 1464109 680

Murray, UT46 Ashworth Chelsea 1472615 680

Fort Duchesne, UT48 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1472618 679

Murray, UT48 Henrie Leslie 1463466 679

Centerville, UT50 Cooper Bettie 1465078 678

Centerville, UT51 Bost Catherine E. 1465078 677

Tooele, UT52 Hansen Vickie L. 1469222 675

Grantsville, UT53 Utley Brenda A. 1470979 674

Layton, UT53 Lucas Ashley N. 1464085 674

Tooele, UT55 Baquerizo Natalie K. 1469221 673

Murray, UT55 Leger Kelly A. 1463466 673

Grantsville, UT57 Ott Judy A. 1470979 671

Bluffdale, UT58 Beatty Patsy C. 1469544 670

Salt Lake City, UT59 McLean Abi M. 1472613 668

Tooele, UT60 Dowler Vickie S. 1469220 666

South Weber, UT61 Hadlock Bridgette 1461227 663

Unofficial Standings

2023 Great Salt Lake USBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Murray, UT62 Hoffman Kristin A. 1469579 662

Grantsville, UT62 Castagno Carolyn L. 1470979 662

Midvale, UT62 Burgener Mary C. 1464092 662

Park City, UT62 Ankarlo Jeannie K. 1465841 662

Murray, UT66 Black Eva M. 1464109 661

Midvale, UT67 Brand Joan V. 1464092 659

Kearns, UT67 Kunkel Amanda R. 1472614 659

South Weber, UT69 Hadlock Jeannine 1461227 657

Layton, UT70 Robles Vanessa M. 1464085 656

Murray, UT71 Ashworth Carol T. 1472615 652

Tooele, UT72 Durham Tiffany 1469220 651

West Valley, UT73 Jones Vickie J. 1464099 649

Sandy, UT73 Hadlock Jennifer 1472612 649

Tooele, UT75 Graff Virginia A. 1469221 648

Kearns, UT76 Walters Kylie R. 1472614 646

Sandy, UT77 Luttmer Lindy S. 1472611 642

Fort Duchesne, UT78 Chapoose Amanda A. 1472618 641

West Jordan, UT79 Sanchez April N. 1470890 639

Bluffdale, UT80 Graham Nancy J. 1469544 636

Bluffdale, UT81 Defa Kay M. 1469544 635

West Valley, UT82 Wade Debbie S. 1464099 631

Murray, UT83 Ashworth Safiya T. 1464109 628

West Jordan, UT83 Bertolina-Teper Jenifer M. 1470890 628

Centerville, UT85 Shakespeare Elby J. 1465079 624

West Jordan, UT86 Shaum Darla 1472606 619

Taylorsville, UT87 Collins Ali L. 1465064 616

South Weber, UT88 Hansen Kathryn 1461227 615

Sandy, UT89 Pullman Karen B. 1472612 614

Fort Duchesne, UT89 Nephi LillyAnna N. 1472617 614

Centerville, UT91 Hepworth Mary P. 1465079 612

Kearns, UT92 Walters Serene 1472614 610

Murray, UT93 Fjeldsted Dana 1463466 607

Midvale, UT94 Jensen Kathleen V. 1464092 605

Taylorsville, UT95 Russell Joanne F. 1465065 598

Taylorsville, UT96 Russell Tami L. 1465065 595

Sandy, UT96 Lords Keely M. 1472612 595

West Jordan, UT98 Cole Sarah J. 1472606 593

Murray, UT99 Edson Kimberlee 1472615 591

West Valley, UT100 Coles Kristy L. 1464099 564

Sandy, UT101 Kunkel Mindee P. 1472611 538

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Powell Samantha J. 1472611 809

West Jordan, UT2 Hazen Raelyn 1472606 660

West Jordan, UT3 Taylor Brittney K. 1470890 639

Sandy, UT4 Luttmer Lindy S. 1472611 633

Sandy, UT5 Jacobson Brandy M. 1472611 594

Unofficial Standings

2023 Great Salt Lake USBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

West Jordan, UT6 Sanchez April N. 1470890 582

West Valley, UT7 Helf Chris R. 1464099 581

Fort Duchesne, UT8 Mojado Majerle M. 1472618 545

West Jordan, UT9 Bertolina-Teper Jenifer M. 1470890 544

West Valley, UT10 Wade Debbie S. 1464099 541

Fort Duchesne, UT10 Grant Jonna B. 1472618 541

West Valley, UT12 Coles Kristy L. 1464099 537

West Jordan, UT13 Shaum Darla 1472606 529

West Valley, UT14 Jones Vickie J. 1464099 520

Fort Duchesne, UT15 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1472618 514

Midvale, UT16 Crago Rae Lynn 1464092 512

Sandy, UT17 Kunkel Mindee P. 1472611 511

Tooele, UT18 David Tamra A. 1469222 502

West Jordan, UT19 Cole Sarah J. 1472606 494

Tooele, UT20 DeVore Susan J. 1469222 476

Midvale, UT21 Jensen Kathleen V. 1464092 461

Tooele, UT22 Hansen Vickie L. 1469222 435

Midvale, UT23 Brand Joan V. 1464092 434

Taylorsville, UT24 Collins Ali L. 1465064 409

Fort Duchesne, UT25 Chapoose Amanda A. 1472618 350

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Layton, UT1 Robles Louise (Lisa) L. 1464085 2,353

Tooele, UT2 Padgett Cindy 1469221 2,351

Taylorsville, UT3 Smith Brandy P. 1465064 2,307

Layton, UT4 Robles Jasmin S. 1464085 2,274

Taylorsville, UT5 Smith Kaitlyn R. 1465064 2,252

Fort Duchesne, UT6 Chapoose Kaylee R. 1472617 2,234

Sandy, UT7 Hooker Kourtney K. 1472612 2,222

Taylorsville, UT8 Hibler Madison R. 1465064 2,181

Murray, UT9 Pelzer Emily S. 1464109 2,175

Kearns, UT10 Walters Tasha M. 1472614 2,173

Park City, UT11 Madsen Marianne J. 1465841 2,172

Fort Duchesne, UT12 Nephi Theadora L. 1472617 2,154

Sandy, UT13 Powell Samantha J. 1472611 2,148

Murray, UT14 Black Eva M. 1464109 2,145

Park City, UT15 Rolando Jean 1465841 2,134

Murray, UT16 Henrie Leslie 1463466 2,123

Murray, UT16 Wilson Debrah W. 1463466 2,123

Salt Lake City, UT18 Shaw Dianne A. 1472613 2,115

Tooele, UT19 Jones Carmen L. 1469220 2,107

Taylorsville, UT20 Smith Briana L. 1465065 2,104

Fort Duchesne, UT21 Grant Jonna B. 1472618 2,097

Kearns, UT22 Kunkel Amanda R. 1472614 2,096

Park City, UT23 Pidcock Bonnie L. 1465841 2,094

Centerville, UT24 Badham Julie A. 1465079 2,089

Layton, UT25 Lucas Ashley N. 1464085 2,083

Unofficial Standings

2023 Great Salt Lake USBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

West Valley, UT25 Helf Chris R. 1464099 2,083

West Jordan, UT27 Taylor Brittney K. 1470890 2,078

Fort Duchesne, UT28 Mojado Majerle M. 1472618 2,075

Salt Lake City, UT29 Black Marie L. 1472613 2,073

Midvale, UT30 Crago Rae Lynn 1464092 2,070

Fort Duchesne, UT31 Grant Madison 1472617 2,064

Tooele, UT32 Dowler Vickie S. 1469220 2,063

Taylorsville, UT33 Collins Ali L. 1465064 2,059

Centerville, UT34 Kojimoto Jackie B. 1465078 2,055

Centerville, UT35 Smith WendySue 1465079 2,052

Centerville, UT36 Egbert Brenda 1465078 2,051

Tooele, UT37 DeVore Susan J. 1469222 2,050

Midvale, UT38 Brand Joan V. 1464092 2,048

Bluffdale, UT38 Defa Kay M. 1469544 2,048

Park City, UT40 Ankarlo Jeannie K. 1465841 2,047

Tooele, UT41 David Tamra A. 1469222 2,045

Murray, UT42 Miller Beverly J. 1472423 2,041

Murray, UT43 Glorit Wendy S. 1472423 2,037

Salt Lake City, UT44 Larity Michelle E. 1472613 2,028

Murray, UT45 Ashworth Carol T. 1472615 2,024

Murray, UT45 Howes Michaela W. 1472615 2,024

Tooele, UT47 Hansen Vickie L. 1469222 2,023

Centerville, UT48 Shakespeare Elby J. 1465079 2,022

Tooele, UT49 Tygesen Marion E. 1469220 2,019

South Weber, UT50 Hansen Kathryn 1461227 2,014

West Jordan, UT51 Hazen Raelyn 1472606 2,013

Murray, UT52 Ashworth Chelsea 1472615 2,012

Midvale, UT53 Burgener Mary C. 1464092 2,007

Murray, UT54 Ashworth Safiya T. 1464109 1,998

Tooele, UT55 Hadlock Bridgette 1469221 1,997

South Weber, UT56 Zick Deidre 1461227 1,994

West Valley, UT56 Jones Vickie J. 1464099 1,994

Murray, UT58 Oligario Mackenzie 1464109 1,992

West Valley, UT59 Coles Kristy L. 1464099 1,990

Murray, UT60 Nelson Maureen 1472423 1,987

South Weber, UT61 Hadlock Jeannine 1461227 1,978

Murray, UT62 Leger Kelly A. 1463466 1,975

Tooele, UT63 Graff Virginia A. 1469221 1,970

Layton, UT64 Robles Vanessa M. 1464085 1,968

Bluffdale, UT65 Beatty Patsy C. 1469544 1,958

Bluffdale, UT66 Tucker DaNell L. 1469544 1,955

Fort Duchesne, UT67 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1472618 1,948

Sandy, UT67 Hadlock Jennifer 1472612 1,948

Fort Duchesne, UT69 Chapoose Amanda A. 1472618 1,946

Kearns, UT70 Walters Serene 1472614 1,943

Centerville, UT70 Bost Catherine E. 1465078 1,943

Kearns, UT72 Walters Kylie R. 1472614 1,928

West Valley, UT73 Wade Debbie S. 1464099 1,927

Sandy, UT74 Jacobson Brandy M. 1472611 1,918

Unofficial Standings

2023 Great Salt Lake USBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Fort Duchesne, UT75 Nephi LillyAnna N. 1472617 1,916

Sandy, UT76 Lords Keely M. 1472612 1,912

Tooele, UT77 Durham Tiffany 1469220 1,909

West Jordan, UT78 Sanchez April N. 1470890 1,898

Midvale, UT79 Jensen Kathleen V. 1464092 1,896

West Jordan, UT80 Shaum Darla 1472606 1,893

Bluffdale, UT81 Graham Nancy J. 1469544 1,878

Centerville, UT82 Hepworth Mary P. 1465079 1,867

Sandy, UT83 Luttmer Lindy S. 1472611 1,850

West Jordan, UT84 Cole Sarah J. 1472606 1,844

Murray, UT85 Fjeldsted Dana 1463466 1,836

Taylorsville, UT85 Russell Tami L. 1465065 1,836

Murray, UT87 Edson Kimberlee 1472615 1,820

Sandy, UT88 Kunkel Mindee P. 1472611 1,768

West Jordan, UT89 Blumenscheid Blair S. 1470890 1,357

Tooele, UT90 Turner Rebecca L. 1469222 1,297

Tooele, UT91 Baquerizo Natalie K. 1469221 673

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap - Senior, All Events Handicap - Senior, Handicapped

Tooele, UT1 Padgett Cindy 1469221 1,499

Centerville, UT2 Cooper Bettie 1465078 1,455

Murray, UT3 Henrie Leslie 1463466 1,444

Bluffdale, UT4 Defa Kay M. 1469544 1,413

Grantsville, UT5 Gilly Sandy L. 1470979 1,408

Salt Lake City, UT6 Shaw Dianne A. 1472613 1,402

West Valley, UT7 Helf Chris R. 1464099 1,397

Tooele, UT7 Dowler Vickie S. 1469220 1,397

Tooele, UT9 Jones Carmen L. 1469220 1,381

Murray, UT10 Ashworth Carol T. 1472615 1,372

Midvale, UT11 Crago Rae Lynn 1464092 1,369

Centerville, UT11 Egbert Brenda 1465078 1,369

Grantsville, UT13 Castagno Carolyn L. 1470979 1,366

Centerville, UT14 Smith WendySue 1465079 1,364

Murray, UT15 Wilson Debrah W. 1463466 1,358

Murray, UT16 Miller Beverly J. 1472423 1,352

Tooele, UT17 David Tamra A. 1469222 1,351

Tooele, UT18 Hansen Vickie L. 1469222 1,348

Tooele, UT19 DeVore Susan J. 1469222 1,346

West Valley, UT20 Jones Vickie J. 1464099 1,345

Centerville, UT21 Kojimoto Jackie B. 1465078 1,342

Murray, UT22 Glorit Wendy S. 1472423 1,340

Salt Lake City, UT22 Larity Michelle E. 1472613 1,340

Centerville, UT24 Badham Julie A. 1465079 1,334

Tooele, UT25 Graff Virginia A. 1469221 1,322

West Jordan, UT26 Hazen Raelyn 1472606 1,317

Sandy, UT26 Lords Keely M. 1472612 1,317

Grantsville, UT28 Utley Brenda A. 1470979 1,313

Unofficial Standings

2023 Great Salt Lake USBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap - Senior, All Events Handicap - Senior, Handicapped

Sandy, UT29 Pullman Karen B. 1472612 1,306

Murray, UT30 Leger Kelly A. 1463466 1,302

Grantsville, UT31 Ott Judy A. 1470979 1,298

Murray, UT32 Nelson Maureen 1472423 1,297

Tooele, UT32 Turner Rebecca L. 1469222 1,297

West Valley, UT34 Wade Debbie S. 1464099 1,296

Taylorsville, UT35 Russell Joanne F. 1465065 1,293

Bluffdale, UT36 Beatty Patsy C. 1469544 1,288

West Jordan, UT37 Shaum Darla 1472606 1,274

Bluffdale, UT38 Tucker DaNell L. 1469544 1,272

Fort Duchesne, UT39 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1472618 1,269

Centerville, UT40 Bost Catherine E. 1465078 1,266

Centerville, UT41 Hepworth Mary P. 1465079 1,255

Murray, UT42 Fjeldsted Dana 1463466 1,229

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Powell Samantha J. 1472611 2,112

Taylorsville, UT2 Smith Brandy P. 1465064 2,055

Sandy, UT3 Hooker Kourtney K. 1472612 1,970

West Valley, UT4 Coles Kristy L. 1464099 1,909

West Jordan, UT5 Hazen Raelyn 1472606 1,905

West Jordan, UT6 Taylor Brittney K. 1470890 1,835

Sandy, UT7 Luttmer Lindy S. 1472611 1,823

West Valley, UT8 Helf Chris R. 1464099 1,768

Murray, UT9 Wilson Debrah W. 1463466 1,754

West Jordan, UT10 Sanchez April N. 1470890 1,727

Taylorsville, UT11 Russell Tami L. 1465065 1,719

West Jordan, UT12 Bertolina-Teper Jenifer M. 1470890 1,696

Sandy, UT13 Kunkel Mindee P. 1472611 1,687

Murray, UT14 Leger Kelly A. 1463466 1,678

Murray, UT15 Ashworth Chelsea 1472615 1,670

West Valley, UT16 Wade Debbie S. 1464099 1,657

Kearns, UT17 Walters Kylie R. 1472614 1,640

Sandy, UT18 Jacobson Brandy M. 1472611 1,639

West Jordan, UT19 Shaum Darla 1472606 1,623

Sandy, UT20 Hadlock Jennifer 1472612 1,552

West Jordan, UT21 Cole Sarah J. 1472606 1,547

Sandy, UT22 Lords Keely M. 1472612 1,489

Tooele, UT23 David Tamra A. 1469222 1,469

Midvale, UT24 Jensen Kathleen V. 1464092 1,464

Murray, UT25 Edson Kimberlee 1472615 1,460

Tooele, UT26 Tygesen Marion E. 1469220 1,443

Midvale, UT27 Brand Joan V. 1464092 1,373

Tooele, UT28 DeVore Susan J. 1469222 1,366

Tooele, UT29 Jones Carmen L. 1469220 1,342

Tooele, UT30 Hansen Vickie L. 1469222 1,303

Tooele, UT31 Turner Rebecca L. 1469222 865

Unofficial Standings

2023 Great Salt Lake USBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch - Senior, ALl Events Scratch - Senior, Scratch

West Jordan, UT1 Hazen Raelyn 1472606 1,905

Murray, UT2 Henrie Leslie 1463466 1,826

West Valley, UT3 Helf Chris R. 1464099 1,768

Murray, UT4 Wilson Debrah W. 1463466 1,754

Murray, UT5 Leger Kelly A. 1463466 1,678

West Valley, UT6 Wade Debbie S. 1464099 1,657

Centerville, UT7 Badham Julie A. 1465079 1,630

West Jordan, UT8 Shaum Darla 1472606 1,623

Centerville, UT9 Smith WendySue 1465079 1,611

West Valley, UT10 Jones Vickie J. 1464099 1,607

Sandy, UT11 Lords Keely M. 1472612 1,489

Murray, UT12 Fjeldsted Dana 1463466 1,485

Tooele, UT13 David Tamra A. 1469222 1,469

Fort Duchesne, UT14 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1472618 1,453

Tooele, UT15 DeVore Susan J. 1469222 1,366

Tooele, UT16 Jones Carmen L. 1469220 1,342

Tooele, UT17 Hansen Vickie L. 1469222 1,303

Centerville, UT18 Hepworth Mary P. 1465079 1,264

Tooele, UT19 Turner Rebecca L. 1469222 865

Unofficial Standings

2023 Great Salt Lake USBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division


